
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  BHS	
  TUTORING	
  SCHEDULE
DON'T	
  GIVE	
  UP!	
  Get	
  the	
  help	
  you	
  need	
  when	
  you	
  need	
  it.

Attention	
  Parents	
  and	
  Students:	
  Let	
  your	
  teacher	
  know	
  that	
  you	
  plan	
  on	
  attending	
  a	
  session	
  the	
  day	
  before	
  so	
  they	
  can	
  expect	
  you.	
  
*Additional	
  sessions	
  may	
  be	
  available	
  upon	
  request.	
  If	
  you	
  need	
  help	
  in	
  a	
  certain	
  subject	
  and	
  these	
  dates/times	
  do	
  not	
  work	
  for	
  you,	
  ask	
  your	
  teacher!

BEFORE	
  SCHOOL	
  SESSIONS
Subject Tutor Room Contact	
  Information Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Science:	
  Bertelkamp Savery 422 Bob.Savery@knoxschools.org 7:15 7:15 7:15
Chemistry,	
  PWC Ison 432 Alyssa.Ison@knoxschools.org 8:00-­‐8:20 8:00-­‐8:20 8:00-­‐8:20 8:00-­‐8:20
Chemistry Hevrdeys 426 Andrea.Hevrdeys@knoxschools.org 7:45
Hon.	
  Bio/Ecology Borris 421 Alicia.Borris@knoxschools.org 8:00 7:30-­‐8:15 7:30-­‐8:15 7:30-­‐8:15 8:00
Math:	
  Bertelkamp Leach 400 David.Leach@knoxschools.org 7:15 7:15 7:15
Algebra	
  1&2 Russell 406 Keith.Russell@knoxschools.org 7:50-­‐8:20 7:50-­‐8:20 7:50-­‐8:20 7:50-­‐8:20
Algebra	
  2,	
  Applied	
  Math,	
  RTI Sanderson 405 Lauren.Sanderson@knoschools.org 7:45-­‐8:15 7:45-­‐8:15 7:45-­‐8:15
Algebra	
  1	
   Anderson,	
  W. 409	
  A Wes.Anderson@knoxschools.org 7:45-­‐8:30 7:45-­‐8:30 7:45-­‐8:30 7:45-­‐8:30
Algebra	
  2	
   Moneymaker 404 Abbey.Moneymaker@knoxschools.org 7:40-­‐8:15 7:40-­‐8:15 7:40-­‐8:15
Geometry Jones 404 Gale.Jones@knoxschools.org 7:45-­‐8:20 7:45-­‐8:20 7:45-­‐8:20
Geometry Migun Lauren.Migun@knoxschools.org 7:45-­‐8:30 7:45-­‐8:30
Pre	
  Cal,	
  CP	
  Calculus Ward 410 Scotta.Ward@knoxschools.org 8:00-­‐8:20 8:00-­‐8:20 8:00-­‐8:20 8:00-­‐8:20
Pre	
  Cal,	
  Calculus Buckner 401 Catherine.Buckner@knoxschools.org 7:50-­‐8:20 7:50-­‐8:20 7:50-­‐8:20 7:50-­‐8:20 7:50-­‐8:20
English:	
  Bertelkamp Hnlica 331 Mae.Hnlica@knoxschools.org 7:15 7:15 7:15
English Victory Hannah.Victory@knoxschools.org 7:45-­‐8:20 7:45-­‐8:20 7:45-­‐8:20 7:45-­‐8:20
English	
  2 Carr-­‐Thompson Rebecca.Thompson@knoxschools.org 7:45-­‐8:20 7:45-­‐8:20 7:45-­‐8:20
English	
  1 Patton FT-­‐2 Alice.Patton@knoxschools.org 7:30-­‐8:15 7:30-­‐8:15 7:30-­‐8:15
Ap	
  Lit,	
  Composition Fine 323 Anne.Fine@knoxschools.org 7:45-­‐8:20 7:45-­‐8:20 7:45-­‐8:20 7:45-­‐8:20
Spanish:	
  Bertelkamp Latus 339 Karen.Latus@knoxschools.org 8:00-­‐8:20 7:15 7:15 7:15 8:00-­‐8:20
Spanish Marbrey 338 Telece.Marbrey@knoxschools.org 7:45
German Rowe 324 Julie.Rowe@knoxschools.org 8:00-­‐8:25 By	
  appointment
Social	
  Studies:	
  Bertelkamp Balcom 415 Donald.Balcom@knoxschools.org 7:15 7:15 7:15
AP	
  US	
  History Balcom 415 Donald.Balcom@knoxschools.org 8:15 8:15 8:15 8:15 8:15
Gov/Contemporary	
  Issues Konkolewski 416 Ricky.Konkolewski@knoxschools.org 8:00-­‐8:30 8:00-­‐8:30
World	
  History Lane 434 Tyler.Lane@knoxschools.org 8:00 8:00 8:00 8:00 8:00
DC	
  Psychology Ison 432 Alyssa.Ison@knoxschools.org 8:00-­‐8:20 8:00-­‐8:20 8:00-­‐8:20 8:00-­‐8:20
Engineering Rupard CTE-­‐T Ron.Rupard@knoxschools.org 7:30 7:30 7:30 7:30 7:30
Robotics Rupard CTE-­‐T Ron.Rupard@knoxschools.org 7:30 7:30 7:30 7:30 7:30
Health	
  Science Buckley CTE-­‐C Kelly.Buckley@knoxschools.org 8:00-­‐8:30 8:00-­‐8:30 8:00-­‐8:30 8:00-­‐8:30 8:00-­‐8:30
Health	
  Science Casaus CTE-­‐1 Reggie.Casus@knoxschools.org By	
  appointment By	
  appointment By	
  appointment By	
  appointment By	
  appointment
Health	
  Science Inman CTE-­‐B Glenda.Inman@knoxschools.org 8:00 By	
  appointment By	
  appointment By	
  appointment By	
  appointment
Art Boyd 202 Anna.Boyd@knoxschools.org 7:45-­‐8:30 7:45-­‐8:00 7:45-­‐8:30 7:45-­‐8:30 7:45-­‐8:30
Orchestra Wright,	
  C. 300 Cynthia.Wright@knoxschools.org 7:45-­‐8:15 7:45-­‐8:15 7:45-­‐8:15 7:45-­‐8:15
Nutrition,Finance,	
  Lifespan,	
  WBL Ford 326 Angelia.Ford@knoxschools.org By	
  appointment By	
  appointment By	
  appointment By	
  appointment

AFTER	
  SCHOOL	
  SESSIONS
Subject Tutor Room Contact	
  information Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Chemistry,	
  PWC Ison 432 Alyssa.Ison@knoxschools.org 3:30-­‐3:45 3:45-­‐4:00 3:45-­‐4:00 3:45-­‐4:00 3:45-­‐4:00

Chemistry Hevrdeys 426 Andrea.Hevrdeys@knoxschools.org 3:30-­‐4:30
Chemistry Haller 419 Daniel.Haller@knoxschools.org 3:30-­‐4:00 3:30-­‐4:00 3:30-­‐4:00 3:30-­‐4:00
Biology Reznicek 427 Cheri.Reznicek@knoxschools.org 3:30-­‐4:30 3:30-­‐4:30 3:30-­‐4:30 3:30-­‐4:30 3:30-­‐4:30
Science Munoz Santiago.Munoz@knoxschools.org 3:30-­‐4:30 3:30-­‐4:30 3:30-­‐4:30 3:30-­‐4:30
Hon.	
  Bio/Ecology Borris 421 Alicia.Borris@knoxschools.org 3:30-­‐4:30 3:30-­‐4:30 3:30-­‐4:30
Math Munoz 409A Santiago.Munoz@knoxschools.org 3:30-­‐4:30 3:30-­‐4:30 3:30-­‐4:30 3:30-­‐4:30
Alg	
  2,	
  Applied	
  Math Fout Nick.Fout@knoxschools.org 3:30-­‐4:30 3:30-­‐4:30
Algebra	
  2	
   Moneymaker 404 Abbey.Moneymaker@knoxschools.org 3:45-­‐4:30 3:45-­‐4:30
Geometry Jones Gale.Jones@knoxschools.org 3:30-­‐4:15 3:30-­‐4:15
English	
  2 Carr-­‐Thompson Rebecca.Thompson@knoxschools.org 3:30-­‐4:00 3:30-­‐4:00
English	
  2 Graves 327 Shelby.Graves@knoxschools.org 3:30-­‐4:30 3:30-­‐4:30 3:30-­‐4:30
Spanish Marbrey 338 Telece.Marbrey@knoxschools.org 3:35
German Rowe 324 Julie.Rowe@knoxschools.org By	
  appointment 3:30-­‐4:15 By	
  appointment
French Kennedy 340 Melanie.Kennedy@knoxschools.org 3:30-­‐4:30 3:30-­‐4:30 3:30-­‐4:30 3:30-­‐4:30 3:30-­‐4:30
AP	
  US	
  History Balcom 415 Donald.Balcom@knoxschools.org 3:30-­‐4:30 3:30-­‐4:30 3:30-­‐4:30 3:30-­‐4:30
DC	
  Psychology Ison 432 Alyssa.Ison@knoxschools.org 3:30-­‐3:45 3:45-­‐4:00 3:45-­‐4:00 3:45-­‐4:00 3:45-­‐4:00
Engineering Rupard CTE-­‐T Ron.Rupard@knoxschools.org
Robotics Rupard CTE-­‐T Ron.Rupard@knoxschools.org 3:45 3:45
Health	
  Science Buckley CTE-­‐C Kelly.Buckley@knoxschools.org 3:30-­‐4:30 3:30-­‐4:30 3:30-­‐4:30 3:30-­‐4:30 3:30-­‐4:30
Health	
  Science Casaus CTE-­‐T Reggie.Casus@knoxschools.org By	
  appointment By	
  appointment By	
  appointment By	
  appointment By	
  appointment
Health	
  Science Inman CTE-­‐B Glenda.Inman@knoxschools.org 3:45 By	
  appointment By	
  appointment By	
  appointment By	
  appointment
Wellness Sternfels FT-­‐1 Rhonda.Sternfels@knoxschools.org 3:30
Nutrition,Finance,	
  Lifespan,	
  WBL Ford 326 Angelia.Ford@knoxschools.org 3:30-­‐4:00 3:30-­‐4:00 3:30-­‐4:00 3:30-­‐4:00


